Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- January, 2024

Name:
Please List Your Please List Your
Current Telephone #: Current Email Address:
Place a check mark by the programs you wish to attend
| Ck | Num | Date | Day | Program |

4616 | 1/2/2024 Tue |Fit Five

4617 | 1/5/2024 Fri |Winter Safety/ Winter Kits
4618 | 1/6/2024 Sat |Feed the Homeless

4619 | 1/9/2024 Tue [Men's Group

4620 | 1/12/2024 Fri  |Steak Dinner

4621 | 1/13/2024 Sat [National Vision Board Day
4623 | 1/16/2024 | Tue [Fit Five

4622 | 1/17/2024 | Wed |Self Advocacy

4624 | 1/19/2024 Fri Bradley Playhouse

4625 | 1/20/2024 | Sat |Step by Step Drawing of MLK
4626 | 1/23/2024 | Tue [Voices

4627 | 1/26/2024 Fri |Adaptive Dance

4628 | 1/27/2024 Sat  |Chair Yoga

4629 | 1/30/2024 Tue |Fit Five

List Ideas for Future Programs




Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- February, 2024

~ Name: T
: - . |
Please List Your | ' PleaseList Your

~ Current Telephone #: | - Current Email Address:

Place a check mark by the programs you wish to attend

Ck  Num | Date ] Day ! ‘ Program

4630 2/2/2024' Fri Meet & Greet Event ‘
| 4631 2/3/2024“( Sat ‘L”édyard Church Pancake Breakfast ‘

List Ideas for Future Programs
|




